
Department of Agriculture: 

Lead: 
Robert (Bob) Cunningham, 
Assistant Directc,r of Lands 
(202) 205-2494. 

Alternate: 
Julett Denton, 
j denton@fs. fed. t:.s 
(202) 205-1256 

Department of Commerce: 

Carla C. Sullivar. 
Senior Policy Advisor 

ATTACHMENT C 
PRINCIPAL AGENCY CONTACTS 

Office of the Under Secretary of Commerce 
for Oceans and Atmosphere 

(202) 482-5921 (office) 
Carla. Sulli van@noaa.gov 

Department of Defense; 

Lead: 
Chip Smith 
Office of the Assistant Secretary of the Army (Civil Works) 
Assistant for Environment, Tribal and Regulatory Affairs 
108 Army Pentagon 3E427 
Washington, D.C. 20310-0108 
Chip.Smith@HODA.Army.Mil 
(703) 693-3655 

Alternate: 
Russell L. Kaiser 
Regulatory Program Manager 
Headquarters, U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
441 G Street NW 
Washington, D.C. 20314-1000 
russell.l .kaiser@hq02.usace.army.mil 
(202) 761-4614 
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~® 



Department of Energy: 

Lead: 
Jeffrey D. Jarrett 
Assistant Secretary 
Office of Fossil Energy 
Jeffrey.Jarrett@hq.doe.gov 

Alternate: 
Sally Kornfeld 
Senior Analyst 
Sally.Kornfeld@hq.doe.gov 
(202) 586-3814 

Department of Homeland Security: 

N. E. Mpras 
Chief, Office of Bridge Administration 
U. S. Coast Guard Headquarters 
2100 Second St., S.W. 
Washington, D. C. 20593-0001 
nmpras@comdt.uscg.mil 
(202) 267-0368 

Department of the Interior: 

Drue Pearce 
Senior Advisor to the Secretary for Alaska Affairs 
1849 C Street, N.W., Room 6020 
Washington D.C 20240 
Drue Pearce@ios.doi.gov 
(202) 208-4177, ·~202) 219-0229 (fax) 

BIA -- Charlie Bunch (907) 271-4088 
BLM -- Bob Fisk (907) 271-4407, Alternate -- Caroline Spoon, (right-of-way), (907) 271-4207 
FWS -- Tim Jem1ings (907) 786-3505, Alternate -- Steve Lewis (907) 456-0272 
NPS -- Joan Darnell (907) 644-3526, Alternate -- Glen Yankus (907) 644-3535 
NEPA -- Vijai Rai (202) 208-4444, Alternate -- Loretta Sutton (202) 208-7565 
Security -- Brad England (907) 271-6622, Alternate -- Brad Honerlaw (907) 
822-3217 
Solicitor -- Paul Smyth (202) 208-5757, Alternate -- Veronica Larvie (202) 
208-4444 
USGS (geophysical matters) -- Dr. Robert Wesson (303) 273-8524 



Department of Labor: 

Lead: 
Mason M. Bishop 
Deputy Assistan1 Secretary 
Employment and Training Administration 
bishop.mason@clol.gov 
(202) 693-2700 

Alternate: 
Erika Baum 
Special Assistant to the Assistant Secretary 
Employment and Training Administration 
baum.erika@dol .gov 
(202) 693-2700 

Department of State: 

Matt McManus 
Division Chief, Energy Producer Country Affairs 
mcmanusmt@state.gov 
(202) 64 7-3423 

Department of Transportation: 

FHWA: 
David C. Miller, 
Alaska Division Administrator, 
Federal Highway Administration 
David.C.Miller@fhwa.dot.gov 
(907) 586-7180, (907) 586-7420 (fax) 

PHMSA: 
Joy Kadnar, 
Director of Engineering and Emergency Support, 
Office of Pipelin~ Safety, 
Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration 
joy.kadnar@dot gov, 
(202) 366-0568, (202) 366-4566 (fax) 



Department of Treasury: 

Roger E. Kodat 
Deputy Assistant Secretary (Government Financial Policy) 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20220 
roger.kodat@do.treas.gov 
(202) 622-7073, (202) 622-1387 (fax) 

Advisory Counc:il on Historic Preservation: 

Lead: 
Don Klima, Director 
Office of Federal Agency Programs 
1100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Suite 809 
Washington, D.C. 20004 
dklima@achp.gov 
(202) 606-8524, (202) 606-8672 (fax) 

Alternate: 
Laura Henley Dean, Ph.D., Program Analyst 
Office of Federal Agency Programs 
1100 Pennsylvania A venue, NW 
Suite 809 
Washington, D.C. 20004 
ldean@achp.gov 
(202) 606-8527, (202) 606-8672 (fax) 

Council on Envl1ronmental Quality: 

Lead: 
Robert Rainey 
Executive Office of the President 
722 Jackson Place 
Washington, DC, 20503 
Robert H. Raincy@ceq.eop.gov 
(202) 456-5141, (202) 456-0753 (fax) 



Alternate: 
Horst Greczmiel 
Associate Director for NEPA Oversight 
722 Jackson Place 
Washington, DC, 20503 
hgreczmiel@ceq.eop.gov 
(202) 395-5750, (202) 456-0753 (fax) 

Environmental Protection Agency: 

Lead: 
Jacob Moss 
Senior Advisor, Office of Air and Radiation 
1200 Pennsylvania Ave. N.W. 
(MC6101A) 
Washington D.C. 20460 
moss.jacob@epa.gov 
(202) 564-1388, (202) 501-0394 (fax) 

Alternates: 
Anne Norton Miller 
Director 
Office of Federal Activities 
USEPA (2251-A) 
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20460 
miller.anne@epa.gov 
(202) 564-5400, (202) 564-0070 (fax) 

Gregory E. Peck 
Chief of Staff to the Assistant Administrator Office of Water 
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20460 
peck. gregory@epa.gov 
(202) 564-5778, (202) 564-0488 (fax) 

Federal Coordinator for Alaska Natural Gas Transportation Projects: 

Lead: 
Jeffrey D. Jarrett 
Assistant Secretc.ry 
Office of Fossil Energy 
Jeffrey.Jarrett@HQ.doe.gov 



Alternate: 
Sally Kornfeld 
Senior Analyst 
Sally.Kornfeld@HQ.DOE.GOV 
(202) 586-3814 

Federal Energy Regulatory Commission: 

Robert J. Cupina, Deputy Director 
Office of Energy Projects 
888 First Street, NE 
Washington, DC 20426 
Robert.Cupina@ferc.gov 
(202) 502-8700, (202) 219-0205 (fax) 

Alternate: 
Michael J. Boyle 
Branch Chief 
Division of Gas-Environment and Engineering Office of Energy Projects 
888 First Street, NE 
Washington, DC 20426 
michael.boyle@forc.gov 
(202) 502-8839, 1)02) 208-0353 (fax) 


